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Group G, July 29
Wellington Regional Stadium

3
SWE 2-1 RSA

16
ITA 1-0 ARG

FIFA rank
Match 1

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Sweden 13 Italy 4

Draws 4

Goals
scored

Sweden v Italy

WORLD CUP RECORD

24
5
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1.78
1.20
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1
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1.62
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Wins
Draws
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Goals for*
Goals against*
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Women’s World Cup

39 15


